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+ Fair Haven Schools
e Tuesday, April 10

+ 6:00 - 8:00 pm

: Knollwood School

PTA’s Annual Fundraiser

April 21, 2018
11:30 am - 2:30 pm
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7( Kids Write Stories. We Act Them Out.
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UPCOMING EVENTS

March 26 - 29 O iReady - Spring Diagnostic - Grades 2 & 3
Tuesday, March 27 Q Gr. 3 FH Yachtworks Walking Trip - 1:00 pm
Hughes/Halloran/Boccino
0 Parent Child Book Club - Frindle - APR - 6:00 - 7:00 pm
Wednesday, March 28 O Gr. 3 FH Yachtworks Walking Trip - 1:00 pm
Piotrowski
0 BOE Meeting - KW - 1:30 pm
 March Madness - RFH - 6:30 - 8:00 pm
Thursday, March 29 Q Gr. 3 FH Yachtworks Walking Trip - 1:00 pm
Frankel/Raibick/Goode
Friday, March 30 0 SINGLE SESSION DAY
April 2 - 6 O SPRING BREAK
Tuesday, April 10 1 District Art Show & Book Fair - KW - 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Thursday, April 12 0 Ryan Hourigan PD - Visiting Kennedy Center Artist
Sickles Studios - 9:00 -11:00 am and 12:00 - 2:00 pm
Friday, April 13 O Last day of 3rd marking period
O PTA Meeting - 8:30 am - Sickles Studios
 Story Pirates - APR
8:45-Gr. 1 &3
9:45-Gr. K& 2
April 13 - 23 1 PTA Clothing Drive
Friday, April 20 O Gr. 2 - It's OK2B Different - Learning Differences: Autism
1 Report Cards Live on Parent Portal!
Saturday, April 21 1 Relaxing by the River - PTA Fundraiser
April 23 - 26 1 Bricks 4 Kidz - Sickles Studios
Wednesday, April 25 0 Administrative Professionals’ Day
0 BOE Meeting - KW - 7:00 pm
Thursday, April 26 0 Take Your Child to Work Day
Friday, April 27 O Gr. 1 - Dancin’ with the Honeybees - APR
O Gr. 3 - It's OK2B Different
0 Kindergarten Special Person Tea




